®.N.0 TpeHepa-
No No
rnpenonaBaTenA
backeTb0/
1 KykywkuH HO.C.
Menseges [1.C.
2
Bonenbon
1 AHnuknn HO.C.

aTan Uucno
NOATOTOBKN  38H/A Il =
NoeNe rouwmxcs

rpynnel B rpynne
(yen.)

HI'-3 12

[HI-1 15

[HI-1 15

[TIH-1

[HI1-2

[[HI1-2 12

[TIH-1 15

[TIH-1 15

MecTo npoBefeHus
3aHATUN (6accenH, No
3ana nT.a.)

rposon 3a/1, 6accenH

irpoBon 3an

rpoBon 3arn

IrpoBon 3arn

rposon 3an

rposon 3a, 6accenH

Irposon 3an

rposon 3an

PACIMTNMCAHWE
3aHATUN CNOPTUBHO-030POBUTENbHbIX, TPEHNPOBOYHbLIX rpynn Ha 2016-2017 y4eOHbIN

MH

8.30-10.00

10.00-11.30

BT

18.00-19.30

8.30-10.00

8.30-10.00

18.00-19.30

A\ Y

10.15-11.45

16.00-17.30

CP

18.30-19.00

16.00-17.30

18.30-19.00

10.15-11.45

[leHb Heaenu

uT

18.00-19.30

8.30-10.00

14.30-15.50

8.30-10.00

18.00-19.30

10.00-11.30

16.00-17.30

T

BbIXO/IHOW
BbIXO/IHOW

BbIXOHOW

10.20-11.20(6)

10.15-11.45

Cb

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

16.00-17.30

BC

15.00-16.30

11.00-12.30

BbIXO/HOW

BbIXOAHOW

BbIXOHOW

Toro
yacoB



2 CaBpaHuyK C.A. cor 20
3 [HI1-2 12

4 [T1H-1 15

XyAO0)XECTBEHHAA TMMHACTUKa

1 Maioposa C.H. [TTH-2 15
[T1H-2 13
[T1H-1 15

yepnmanHr n YmpcnopTt

1 KonecHunkosa E.A. cor 20
[HM-1 15
HIM-1 15

KoncuHa O.b.
MHBaNnAbl 20
NeHCUOHEpPDI [[PNel 20
[PNe2 20

hoBon 3an

rposon 3an, 6acceuH

irposou 3an

rpoBon 3an,

3a/l

rposon 3an,

3a/l

rposon 3an,

3a/l

rposoin 3an,

3all

rpoBou 3an,

3all

rpoBon 3an,

3all

rposow 3an,

3a/l

rposon 3an,

3all

rposon 3an,

3all

huTHeC

PbUTHecC

(PbUTHecC

hUTHeC

hnTHecC

hbnTHecC

hUTHeC

hUTHeC

PpUTHecC

18.00-18.45

8.30-10.00(ch)
14.00-17.45(n)

17.30-18.45(ch)

16.30-17.15(ch)

15.00-16.30(ch)

14.30-15.50

10.15-11.45

8.30-10.00(ch)

13.00-14.15

12.00-13.00(ch)

17.30-18.15

14.30-15.50

10.15-11.45

8.30-10.00(u)

15.15-16.45(ch)

17.00-17.45(ch)

18.00-18.45(ch)

8.30-10.00(h)

15.00-16.30(cp)

12.00-14.15

12.00-13.00(ch)

13.00-14.15

WL T
18.00-18.45()

14.30-15.50
»MUAN1 LIMA B

14.30-15.50

10.15-11.45

8.30-10.00(h)  8.30-10.00(h)

15.45-17.15(n)  10.15-1 1.45(h)

17.30-18.15(h)  12.00-13.30(h)

18.00-18.45(ch)
8.30-H0.00(H)

15.00-16.30(ch)

13.30-14.30

BbIXOAHOW

BbIXOHOW

BbIXOHOW



Apocnos C.rI.

dbyTbon (AeBOUKKN) A CL 15 MrpoBoii 3an 18.30-20.00 18.30-20.00 18.30-20.00
6-6accenH 8.00-8.30 -ybopka 3ana
-puTHeEC 3an 11.30-13.00-yb6opkKa 3ana

N-UrpoBou 3an

M-noj1i0OBUHa UTPpoBOIro 3aja



